
Office Hours of Teachers by Department for Critical Courses – 4th quarter 2020 
 

English Language Arts Department 
 
Mrs. Harrison – 12noon – 1pm; charrison@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Hollowell – 8am – 8pm; Google Meet on Thursdays 1-1:30 (8th grade) and 1:30 – 2 (7th 
grade); shollowell@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Jones – 9am – 10am; akjones@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Landry – 8am – 8pm; cphelan@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Nelson – 5pm – 7pm; cmnelson@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Rogers – 10am -11am; lrogers@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Singletary – 11am – 12noon; tdsingletary@bcbe.org 
 
History Department 
 
Mr. Miller – 10:30 – 11:30; mmiller2@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Mugovero – 9am – 10am; jmugovero@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Nelson – 10am – 11am; kdnelson@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Rivera – 11am – 12noon; jrivera@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Temple – 9am – 10am; jphillips-temple@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Wilson – 2pm – 3pm; lrwilson@bcbe.org 
 
Math Department 
 
Mrs. Beck – 3pm – 4pm M – Th and 8am – 9am on Friday; lbeck@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Bernal – 7am – 3pm; jbernal@bcbe.orb 
 
Mr. Champion – 2pm – 3pm; jmchampion@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Clark – 10am – 11am; hcastro@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Fincher – 10am – 11am; jfincher@bcbe.org 



Mrs. Richmond – 9am – 11am; jkrichmond@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Randa Smith – 2pm – 3pm; rpope@bcbe.org 
 
Science Department 
 
Mr. Cobb – 1pm – 2pm; jmcobb@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Davis – 2pm – 3pm; kdavis@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. McAllister – 11am – 12noon; nmcallister@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Monk – 10am – 11am; bgmonk@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Moore – 1pm – 3pm; amoore@bcbe.org 
 
Career Prep 
 
Mrs. Schreck – 10am – 11am; tschreck@bcbe.org 
 
Non-Critical Course Teachers 
 
Mrs. McShane – 8:30am – 10:30am; sdavis@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Cummings – 2pm – 3pm; acummings@bcbe.org 
 
Ms. Poole – 12noon – 1pm; apoole@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Harrison – 12noon – 1pm; lharrison@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Ramsey – 12noon – 1pm; jdramsey@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Robertson – 9am – 10am; jrobertson@bcbe.org 
 
Ms. Preston – 1pm – 2pm; jpreston@bcbe.org 
 
Mr. Moorer – 8am – 11am and 1pm – 3pm; rwmoorer@bcbe.org 
 
Ms. Makayla Smith – 9am – 11am; mbsmith@bcbe.org  
 
Ms. Grantham – 12noon – 1pm; agrantham@bcbe.org 
 
Mrs. Torres - 10am-11am; ttorres@bcbe.org 
 



 
Mrs. DeSeno - 8am-10am; sdeseno@bcbe.org 
 
 
 


